2024.4. 21(B) EPHREHFRE S\ VIAPRSIIVTISTRE(SH

A EH BB ST (50m - 100miE25mFD. 200mElEiF50mT D) FER ()
=45 #@#% BF% 50 BHE# %%  :12.49 :26.08

m
200 m EHkEFE T#% :34.79 1:10.85 1:48.99 2:25.75 Best!
200 m N\3754 8% :29.61 1:05.10 1:42.06 2:19.73  Best!
XR #iE BF 50m BHE 2%  :16.16 :32.88
100 m BE# 2%k :15.72 :33.86 :52.78 1:112.72  Best!
100 m  Fjk&E :20.69 :43.50 1:07.14 1:31.76  Best!
K 57 BF 50m BAEE 6% 1422 :29.67
50m  FEikEFE 5%k 17.81 :38.96 Best !
100 m 2754 4% 15.71 :34.54 54.18 1:14.89  Best!
FA Ek BF 200m Bz 4 :37.90 1:23.02  2:07.41 2:48.61  Best!
50 m  EikEF 2% :22.64 :48.02 Best !
50m NE2I54 3k :18.28 40.12 Best !
100 m B 5%k 1713 :37.46 :57.16 1:16.07  Best!
100 m k& 2%% :22.69 :49.54 1:16.81 1:43.30 Best!
gk B BF 50m BHE 4R :18.15 :38.34 Best !
50 m EikF 2%% :22.42 45.48 Best !
50 m  FEikEFE 4% :23.05 :49.08
50 m NET3A :20.67 47.41
100 m  Fk&FE 4R :23.66 :50.24 1:17.63 1:45.03  Best!
Bk & BF 50m BE# 2% :18.76 41.44 Best !
50 m  &kE :23.80 :50.57
50 m FEikEFE :25.37 57.74
50 m /N\3254 :22.48 :52.89
200 m EAARFL— 3% :52.25 1:46.62 2:48.50 3:34.05
&R ®MF BF 50m BHE T#% :16.28 :34.03 Best !
50 m EHikFE 6%k :20.44 41.01
50 m ExEF 5%k 21.75 46.99 Best !
50 m /N3754 6%  :18.03 :39.32 Best |
100 m HAk % :16.77 :36.03 :56.60 1:15.47  Best!
B @#% BF% 50m BHHE T :17.05 :34.99 Best !
50 m EHik¥E 3%k :20.48 :45.02 Best !
50 m N27354 58 :18.57 :39.40
100 m 2754 3k :18.96 :43.59 1:09.51 1:34.88  Best!
100 m BHF¥ T :16.95 :36.57 :56.81 1:16.09  Best!
BE E{— 2% 100 m EAAFL— :27.04 1:00.81 1:31.74 2:02.01 Best!
50 m EikEFE 1%% :26.12 :55.70 Best !
50 m BHFE :23.97 :50.78 Best !
m

Fl @# BF 50 BE# 5%k :18.92 :40.63
50 m Eik¥E 4 :23.04 :47.54
200 m BEAARFL— 5% :50.23 1:40.27 2:41.46 3:26.41
50 m NE2T54 1 :22.20 :50.07 Best !
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HikE
FkE
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BHE
HikE
INZDSA
BHEE
Bk
HikE

EAARL—

B
FkE

BEAARL—
BEAARL—

Z]::52
HkE
FkE
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Z]::52
HikE
FkE
INZTSA
Z]::52
HikE
FkE
INZDSA
FkE

BAARL—

FikE
HikE
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FikE
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Bk
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HikE
FikE

5%k
2%

3k
3k
2#%
3k

1#%

4%
3k
5%k
2%
6k
Ok

6k
8k
1#%

1#%
T#%
T#%
5k
5k
6k
T#%
6k
4%

:22.50
:32.25
:30.36
:32.58
1:11.62
:20.78
:25.91
:25.85
:20.73
:22.03
:26.60
:59.52
:24.62
:32.30
1:03.00
:34.10
:32.43
:32.37
:36.02
:39.04
:38.66
:28.86
:33.28
:34.56
:35.96
:19.04
:18.63
:17.42
:18.72
:35.57
3:25.30
:19.48
:17.33
:53.34
:23.90
:24.10
:37.29
:19.38
21.27
:18.28
17.12
:35.67
:19.68
22.18

47.90
1:05.24
1:05.40
1:11.19
2:18.55

44,23

:54.64
1:01.40

:45.96

:47.30

:54.50
1:59.58

:55.07
1:07.64
2:12.19
1:12.18
1:10.89
1:09.58

1:09.07
1:01.94
1:09.30
1:18.51
1:15.60
:39.40
41.33
:39.57
41.03
1:16.23
4:13.33
:42.06
:35.73
1:49.97
:54.28
:53.33
1:18.65
:38.45
:46.28
40.44
:36.77
1:16.72
:39.94
:48.55

1:14.50
1:42.65

3:34.43

1:13.80

3:12.79

3:28.48
2:02.23

1:57.02

1:03.38
1:57.31
4:50.83

:54.35
2:50.76

1:24.02
2:01.55

:57.62
1:58.16

1:41.17
2:13.08

4:36.59

1:44.01

4:10.14

4:30.62
2:37.11

2:38.53

1:27.29
2:38.41
5:26.63

1:12.63
3:43.75

1:55.81
2:43.48

1:17.54
2:40.22

Best |

Best |

Best |

Best |

Best |

Best |

Best |

Best |
Best |

Best !
Best !

Best !
Best !
Best !
Best !

Best |

Best !

Best |
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HkE
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Z]::5 2
HkE
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INZDSA
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HkE
TkE

INZDSA
Z]::5 2
HkE
TkE

NS4

BAAFL—
Z]::52
HkE
FkE

INRDSA
Z]::52
Z]::52
HikE
FkE

INZDSA
Z]::52
Z]:252
HikE
FkE

INZDSA
FkE

3k
T#%

1#%
2%

4R
3k
3k

6k
5%k
5%k
4%
5%k
8k
T#%
T#%
6%k
8k
3k
4R
5k

5k

18.71
:16.81
22.24
:26.25
:56.63
:20.69
:26.73
:28.38
:22.66
:18.73
:22.91
:25.51
:22.67
:23.20
:28.24
:29.48
:29.77
1:08.50
17.75
:22.23
:23.16
:19.61
:18.99
:18.45
:23.12
:23.00
:20.77
:18.95
:20.99
24.14
:25.23
:23.62
:26.81

42.74
:36.03
:46.50
:52.96
1:54.33
4471
:54.05
1:01.15
:50.88
41.28
:49.66
:53.71
:51.91
:49.74
:59.70
1:03.86
1:05.17
2:15.08
:38.13
46.13
:49.39
:45.07
:40.96
:39.49
46.42
:51.49
:45.36
:40.51
47.68
51.14
:56.44
:55.31
:58.95

SEEOHTORFHRASHS A THRESAELS

RASEBHISEATEORERTELDERICHIGEL. KNSR AKIZZOVRKIETE

BOARNEHZETDIRFNSVELL: !

RAMDHGEST-A[FRDERE TRRAMDHE S KIICARIVIVEBEIGELT

RANEFHIAD ! !

RARIFZFAITUHBETRFPHMEARENFAESNDSFETT . -{SADSN

ERFLLTHYFT !

:55.98

2:54.76

3:28.11

1:03.48

1:03.61

1:30.60

1:16.24

3:48.70

4:26.42

1:25.66

1:25.78

2:01.54

Best |

Best |

Best |
Best |

Best |

Best |

Best !

Best !

Best |

Best !

Best !

Best |



